2023 Covington Quilters Guild Budget

proposed 2023

Income
Interest
Membership
Donations
Fundrasers
2023 Raffle Qu

Total

From general fund
to balance budget

Total

200
3500
100
500
2000

6300

3065.00

9365.00

Expenses

Meeting Room

Office Expenses

PO Box Rental

Prizes

Quilt Show 2024 Insurance
Raffle Quilt Expenses (2023)

Raffle Quilt Expenses (2024)
Storage Unit

Website Hosting

Hugs

Total

proposed 2023

2000.00
400.00
180.00
240.00
175.00
250.00

250.00
4230.00

140.00
1500.00

9365.00



