2023 Covington Quilters Guild Budget

proposed 2023			proposed 2023
Income		Expenses	
Interest	200	Meeting Room	2000.00
Membership	3500	Office Expenses	400.00
Donations	100	PO Box Rental	180.00
Fundrasers	500	Prizes	240.00
2023 Raffle Qι	2000	Quilt Show 2024 Insurance	175.00
		Raffle Quilt Expenses (2023)	250.00
Total	6300	Raffle Quilt Expenses (2024)	250.00
		Storage Unit	4230.00
From general fund		Website Hosting	140.00
to balance budget		Hugs	1500.00
	3065.00		
		Total	9365.00
Total	9365.00		